
ENTRANCE

HALLWAY

BATHROOM

LANDING

DOWN

HP

EN SUITE

UP

11

10

09

08

07

06

05

10

09

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

12131415

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

floor area = 72.3m²

13250

6650

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

floor area = 60.4m²

1
0
8
2
3

UP

10

09

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

ENTRANCE

HALLWAY

UTILITY

area = 4.7m²

KITCHEN/DINING

area = 25.1m²

SITTING ROOM

area = 15.8m²

TOILET

area = 2.9m²

UTILITY

area = 4.7m²

KITCHEN/DINING

area = 25.1m²

SITTING ROOM

area = 15.8m²

BEDROOM 3

area = 10.8m²

BEDROOM 2

area = 10.6m²

BEDROOM 1

area = 13.86m²

BEDROOM 4

area = 7.6m²

6
2
5

1
1
4
5
0

6
2
5

1175 2700 875 1175

1
0
7
7
5

6
2
5

1
5
3
5

1
4
0
0

6
2
5

6650

1
0
7
7
5

6
2
5

7
0
0

1
1
4
0
0

6
2
5

3
9
2
0

1
7
0
0

7
0
0

3
7
5
5

1800 1800 1800 1800 350

13300

13300

B

0
0
2

B

0
0
2

B

0
0
2

B

0
0
2

A.J.

R.W.P

& B.I.G.T

M.H.

TO NEAREST SURFACE

WATER MANHOLE

R.W.P

& B.I.G.T

R.W.P

& B.I.G.T

A.J.

R.W.P

& B.I.G.T

M.H.

TO NEAREST SURFACE

WATER MANHOLE

1
0
8
2
5

6
2
5

7
0
0

6
2
5

3
9
7
0

1
7
0
0

7
0
0

3
7
5
5

A.J.

M.H.

TO NEAREST FOUL

WATER MANHOLE

B.I.G.T.

B.I.G.T.

A.J.

A.J.

A.J.

B.I.G.T.

A.J. A.J.

A.J.

A.J.

A.J.

TO NEAREST FOUL

WATER MANHOLE

3950

6
0
2
5

4
0
0
0

4350

2100

3
8

7
0

1
4

0
0

1800

2
8
5
5

1200

2100

3950

6
0
2
5

4
0
0
0

43501800

2
8
5
5

1200

2
2

7
0

HOUSE TYPE B - 4-BED SEMI-DETACHED

TOTAL FLOOR AREA = 132.7 m² (1428.4 sq. ft.)
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UNIT INDICATED ON SITE
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NOTE:
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NOTE:
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NOTE:

REFER TO SITE LAYOUT PLAN
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FINISHED FLOOR LEVELS.

NOTE:

NORTH POINT VARIES
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REFER TO SITE PLAN DWG NO.
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PLANNING PERMISSION

LIAM CAREY HOMES LTD

HOUSING DEVELOPMENT AT

CLONEA ROAD, ABBEYSIDE, DUNGARVAN,

CO. WATERFORD.

HOUSE TYPE B - 4 BED SEMI-DETACHED

PLANS - PROPOSED

24.01.2018

GARY CHAPMAN

A3: 1:100

GARY FALCONER

2016192 PL-221

NOTE: ALTERATIONS

TO HOUSE

SHOWN AS -


